
Wichita Falls Area Food Bank  

2026 Closed Dates 
Thurs, Jan 1     New Year’s Day    
Fri, Jan 2     Inventory / Audit / Town Hall 
Mon - Tues, Jan 5 & 6     AUDIT     
Mon, Jan 19     Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
Fri, Mar 27     Inventory/ Town Hall   
Fri, Apr 3     Good Friday    
Mon, May 25     Memorial Day    
Fri, Jun 19     Juneteenth    
Fri, Jun 26     Inventory/ Town Hall   
Fri, Jul 3     In Observance- 4th of July  
Mon, Sept 7     Labor Day     
Fri, Sept 25     Inventory/ Town Hall   
Thurs, Nov 26     Thanksgiving Day   
Fri, Nov 27     Day After Thanksgiving  
Thurs, Dec 24     Christmas Eve    
Fri, Dec 25     Christmas Day    
Mon - Wed, Dec 28,29, & 30   Inventory/ Town Hall   

*Inventory dates are subject to change quarterly. 


